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ITEM NO.

1 each

60 each

7 each

1 each

 * 

TOTAL 71,808.60$      

71,808.60$      

71,808.60$      

71,808.60$      

71,808.60$      

71,808.60$      

71,808.60$      

NET 30

NA

SAWS Website

EXTENSION 5

EXTENSION 2

GRAND TOTAL

EXTENSION 1

3 UNIT 

PRICE

4

TOTAL

UNIT 

PRICE

TOTAL

TOTAL  $           323.00 

Bentley GEOPAK Civil Eng. Suite SELECT Subscription 

Part No. 1069

Period: 3/27/2013 to 3/26/2014

Bentley LEARN Subscription 

Period: 3/27/2013 to 3/26/2014

$1,216.00 

 $        8,512.00 

$16,233.60 

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449

Annual Subscription Renewal for Bentley Select 

Programs

(Date of Award through May 26, 2014)
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TABULATION OF BIDS

DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

PROPOSAL FOR:

 
BID OPENING DATE:

 

2

UNIT 

PRICE
$323.00 

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

Reprographics SELECT Subscription

Part No. 1014

Period: 3/27/2013 to 3/26/2014 

$779.00 

TOTAL

1

Bentley Systems

UNIT 

PRICE

*LOW BIDDER

EXTENSION 6

TERMS

DELIVERY DAYS

 

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

 $      46,740.00 

MicroStation SELECT Subscription

Part No. 1003

Period: 3/27/2013 to 3/26/2014

 $      16,233.60 

EXTENSION 3

EXTENSION 4

1


